M1700004545							
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300396225083						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	FEED 2022 DEC 15 AM 8: 57 Nation Masselling						
Optified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 2022 DEC 15 PH 3: 29 FALLAHASSEE, FLURID						
Office Use Only							

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

. .

٩

REFERENCE : 186339 8394762

AUTHORIZATION :

\$ 1-2 2<u>5. 00</u>____

COST LIMIT : _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

- ORDER DATE : December 7, 2022
- ORDER TIME : 1:46 PM

- ORDER NO. : 186339-143
- CUSTOMER NO: 8394762

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: CASTLE ROCK CAPACITY LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(a)		(b)							
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)			Mailing address of li (Note: MAY BE		• •	•		
	90 BROAD ST SUITE 1503		90 BROAD ST SUITE 1503						
	NEW YORK, NY 10004	·	NEW Y	ORK, NY 10004					
	05/26/2017	Ν	1170000	004545					
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document num	oer		-		
(a)									
()	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	î the Florida I	Dept. of S	tate:					
	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM								
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	d Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)			; <u>}``</u>	202			
	1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD					2022 DEC	ال		
	PLANTATION FI	33324			LLAHASSEF. 4	C 15	9 1972 - 19 1972 - 1972		
(b)						ÅH			
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	d Office add	<u>ress</u> :			5 8	\bigcirc		
	Corporation Service Company					٢			
	NEW Registered Office Address:			—					
	1201 Hays Street								
	Tallahassee	32301							
ange ent w is/we	imited liability company is not organized under the la or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members clear of organization or the operating agreement of the	registered ability com of the limit	office a ipany, it ed liabil	and the business of t is hereby confirm hty company or as	fice of the ed that th	e regist e chang	ered ge(s)		
	Xie & GOWL	Jill Ci	lmi, Auti	horized Person					
Signat	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed na	ume of sign	ee			

the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Kи Signature of Registered Agent Grace, E. Kirby, Asst. Vice President

:

;

,

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00